

Our Brochure

Association for Promotion Sustainable Development (APSD) an NGO based in India, work to implement the Sustainable Development Goals Agenda-2030 based on action – research.

About APSD - Association for Promotion Sustainable Development have a special consultative status with ECOSOC United Nation. APSD is engaged with multilevel bodies like

United Nation, Global Partnership for Social Accountability (GPSA) World Bank; South -

South Cooperation and Triangular Development (SSCTD), Asian Development Bank (ADB),

BRICS G-20, BIMSTEC, AIIB, EU and Global Fund Advocates Network ACT-Accelerator, UHC-2030, and IMF, Cities climate Finance Leadership Alliance, Global climate action network other for structural transformation of the world order to make society more equitable Sustainable Just and peaceful, free from poverty and Implementation of Global Agenda-2030 for Sustainable Development.

Legal Status - Association for Promotion Sustainable Development registered under Society

Registration Act 1860 and Haryana Societies Registration and Regulation Act 2012. Registration No. is HR/012/404. And Niti Aayog, Govt of India UID No. HR/2009/0012673.

Our Vision - Just equitable and Sustainable Societies in Harmony with the nature in which

every person can realize Human Rights based on common responsibility is well being and live free from poverty.

Mission - Meaningful participation and people empowerment in society. All member of civil

society to be actively engage in the SDGs and accelerate implementation of all SDGs commitments. Eradicate the roots of poverty inequality on exclusion.

Our Objectives - Achieving SDGs empowerment of marginalized communities and their increase standard of life style.

Focus Area - Empowering of marginalize communities, good governance, Human Rights

awareness campaign.

Association For Promotion Sustainable Development is have a following membership:-

- i. Global Alliance for reporting on peaceful, Just and inclusive societies.
- ii. The Alliance of NGOs and CSOs for South-South Cooperation (ANCSSC)
- iii. International Networking Service Provide for Irrigations Excellence (INSPIRE)
- iv. Global South Dialogue on Economic crime network.
- v. Global Network of Disastea Risk Reduction (DRR).
- vi. Partners for Review Network (P for R).

- vii. South-South Cooperation Galaxy.
- viii. The piece development and security Global Thinkers Group.
- ix. LEDS Global partnership network
- x. The Southern CSO Alliance on South-South Cooperation.
- xi. Asia Civil Society Partnership on Sustainable Development.
- xii. Action for Sustainable Development.
- xiii. Transform together for scp. The 2030 Initiative for Sustainable consumption and production.
- xiv. NGO Constituency Asia-pacific Regional CSO Engagement Mechanism (APRCEM)
- xv. Open Government Partnership Asia-pacific Civil Society Network.

Ioin Us -

Mr. Mange Ram Adhana, President 9466206502 Email ID – apsdhisar@gmail.com Mr. Dharam Singh Jangra Secretary General 9466007983 Mr. Virender Kumar Joint Secretary 9467691474



































